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Ceraplan IIIKITCHEN MIXERS

Article-No.: B0725AA

One-hole kitchen with tubu-
lar spout
Easy-Fix fixations; 38 mm cartridge FirmaFlow® with hot 
water limiter + Click technology; Temperature limiter – 
integrated in the cartridge; Brass cast body; Tubular spout “ 
U “ shape; Metal handle with red and blue colour indica-
tion - printed on handle; Cache aerator M16,5x1; Flexible 
hoses G3/8” for water supply system connection; Comply 
with EN817

Colour: AA - Chrome

Features:       
· EasyFix      
· Ideal Comfort      
· EKO      
· Swivel Spout Kitchen

More product details:
Type: Kitchen sink mixer
Mounting: Deck mounted
Operation Type: Single Lever
Accreditations: DIN EN 817;DIN 4109 Gruppe 1
Operation Pressure (bar): 3
Flow Rate (litre): 9
Tap Holes: 1
Net Weight (kg): 2.48
Material: Chrome plated brass
Height (mm): 318
Width (mm): 116
Depth (mm): 266
Shape: Round
Certificate Number: EN 817

IS_CeraplanIII_B0725AA_DSheet_CZ

30°

90

24
3

m
in

.3
50

m
ax

.4
0

266

Ø35+2
- 1

Ø52

91

2xG3/8

31
8 +50°

pos.Hot
pos.Mix

pos.Cold

-5
0°

117

360°

http://www.idealstandard.fr
http://www.idealstandard.fr

